
Selection of five fresh seasonal Moroccan salads
Salads rotate daily, please ask your waiter 

Additional meat or fish supplement 
 
 
 

 
 

LUNCH
All prices are in MAD

A LA CARTE

300
 
 

  75
 

180
135
135
125
135
135
135
135
150
150
  45

 
  

Please let us know if you have any food allergies or special dietary needs.
A 7.5% service charge will be added to your bill

Burrata with pistachio pesto, tomato marinated in coriander and harissa
Chicken Caesar salad
Salad niçoise
Red bean, mushroom& cheddar cheese veggie burger with french fries
Spiced lamb burger with feta and minted raita sauce with french fries
Homemade sesame breaded chicken burger
Fish and chips 'Moroccan style' with harissa tartare
BBQ pulled chicken on rustic ciabatta
Creamy chicken liver pasta
Chicken curry pasta with green vegetables
Home made French fries

 
 
 

SIGNATURE LUNCH

DESSERT
Dessert of the day

 
 
 

85



Sélection de cinq salades Marocaines fraîches de saison 
Veuillez demander à votre serveur la sélection du jour

Supplément de viande ou de poisson
 

DÉJEUNER
Les prix sont en MAD

A LA CARTE

300
 
 

  75
 

180
135
135
125
135
135
135

 
135
150
150
  45

 
  

N'hésitez pas à communiquer vos allergies à votre serveur.
Des frais de service de 7.5% seront ajoutés à votre facture.

Burratta au pistou de pistache, tomate mariné au coriandre et harissa
Salade César
Salade Niçoise
Burger aux haricots rouges, champignons et fromage cheddar avec frites
Burger d'agneau aux épices avec sauce feta et raïta à la menthe avec frites
Burger maison au escalope de poulet pané aux sésames
Filet de Saint-Pierre pané servi avec un tartare d’harissa
et une sélection de cornichons
Pain ciabatta rustique au poulet barbecue effiloché, compote d’avocat
Penne foie de volaille au vinaigre balsamique
Penne poulet aux légumes verts parfumé au curry, pistil de safran 
Frites

 
 
 

DÉJEUNER SIGNATURE

DESSERT
Dessert de jour

 
 

85


