

LUNCH

All prices are in MAD

SIGNATURE LUNCH

Selection of five fresh seasonal Moroccan salads Salads rotate daily, please ask your waiter	300
Additional meat or fish supplement	75
A LA CARTE	
Burrata with pistachio pesto, tomato marinated in coriander and harissa	180
Chicken Caesar salad	135
Salad niçoise	135
Red bean, mushroom& cheddar cheese veggie burger with french fries	125
Spiced lamb burger with feta and minted raita sauce with french fries	135
Homemade sesame breaded chicken burger	135
Fish and chips 'Moroccan style' with harissa tartare	135
BBQ pulled chicken on rustic ciabatta	135
Creamy chicken liver pasta	150
Chicken curry pasta with green vegetables	150
Home made French fries	45
DESSERT	
Dessert of the day	85



DÉJEUNER

Les prix sont en MAD

DÉJEUNER SIGNATURE

300
75
180
135
135
125
135
135
135
135
150
150
45
85

N'hésitez pas à communiquer vos allergies à votre serveur. Des frais de service de 7.5% seront ajoutés à votre facture.